features
Oversized diaphragm provides more
sensitive pressure adjustments.
Standard Hastelloy C-22® diaphragm
is superior in strength and corrosion
resistance, which minimizes the
hazards of a rupture.
Convoluted diaphragm provides

ABP3 Series
Cross Sectional Drawing Flow Curve
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES
MATERIALS
SEAT MATERIALS
OPTIONAL FEATURES
PRESSURE RANGE
ABP3 S T 2 3BP 03 4 06
B = Nickle Plated Brass
H = Hastelloy C-22®
S = 316L Stainless Steel
K = Kalrez®*
T = Teflon®
V = Viton®
06 = 0.06 Cv
1 = 0.1 Cv
1 = 0 - 5 psig
2 = 0 - 30 psig
3 = 0 - 60 psig
PORTING
2BP = 2 Ports
3BP = 3 Ports
3PP = 3 Ports
PORT STYLE
2 = 1/8" NPTF
4 = 1/4" NPTF
INLET GAUGE†
03 = 0 - 30 psig
01 = 0 - 100 psig
X = No Gauge
Hastelloy C-22® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Kalrez®, and Teflon® are registered trademarks of DuPont Company.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
ABP3
*Kalrez® seats available with Hastelloy C-22® or Stainless Steel nozzles only
†Stainless Steel gauges only
Note: All units are standard with threaded caps (bonnets) and nuts for panel mounting.
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
N2 Flow (slpm)
B
ac
k
P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
g)
Cv = 0.06
Cv = 0.1
Cv = 0.3
1/4-18NPT
Ø1.38 (35 mm) Hole
Required for Panel Mounting
.69
2 PL
(17.5 mm)
10-32UNF
(134.4 mm)
5.29
(73.7 mm)